
Immune Support Adult 
Gummies

SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving size: 1 packet per day

Amount per serving % Daily Value

Immune Support Adult 

5 %*

33 %*

†

0 %*

500 %

50 %

82 %

208 %

273 %

40 %

†

†

Other ingredients: Chicory root inulin, water, stabilizers (pectin, agar agar, 
tapioca starch), trisodium citrate, sodium ascorbate, natural flavor, color 
(paprika extract), carnauba wax.

Distributed by: Vitamin Packs, Inc, Snoqualmie, WA 98065 USA

30

13 g

9 g

1 g

450 mg

10 mcg

1.4 mg

5 mcg

30 mg

22 mcg

50 mg

5 mg

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily value not established.

*All supplements are packaged in a facility that 
processes products containing wheat, soy, lactose, 
corn, egg, fish, shellfish, treenuts, peanuts and gluten. 
Cross contamination may occur.

Pack Contains: 2 Vitamin C w/Echinacea,
1 Prebiotic, 1 Immune Forte 

Calories

Total Carbohydrate

 Dietary Fiber

 Total Sugars

  Includes 0g Added Sugar

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid, Citric acid)

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCL)

Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)

Zinc (as Zinc citrate)

Selenium (as Sodium selenite)

Elderberry (Sambucus nigra L.) Extract (berry)

Echinacea (Echinacea purpurea) Extract (aerial parts)
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VEGETARIAN


